ALIAF

CONTROL

y INSPECCION

In pursuance of the nomination received from Shipper(s), which we summarize hereunder:

EXPORT / TRADER / SHIPPER

FISCAL IDENTIFICATION (TAX)
PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER

LOT NUMBER
VESSEL
BOOKING

PRODUCT

QUANTITY LOADED

PACKAGING

DATE’S INSPECTION

SAMPLE PLACE

PORT OF DESTINATION

PORT OF LOADING

CONSIGNEE (ADDITIONAL INFORMATION)

NOTIFY PARTY (ADDITIONAL INFORMATION)
BILL OF LADING (ADDITIONAL INFORMATION)

WEIGHT CERTIFICATE

IBERA MERCANTIL SA

AV. LEANDRO N ALEM N° 690 PISO 17°

3b9983fa6c79
Security Code

CERTIFICATE N° 362/0093/1-01

(1001) CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA

30-71011780-9
Ctr 12033 - Cl 017-21
200721

LIAF CONTROL # ID 362

MAERSK BERMUDA v. 132N
1BUE015769

ARGENTINEAN LONG WHITE RICE, PAMPEIRA VARIETY,
CROP 2021 BAGGED IN 25 KG

233.700 kg, IN 10 CONTAINER, NET WHEIGHT

234.290 kg, IN 10 CONTAINER, GROSS WHEIGHT
9348 Bags of 25 kg, IN 10 CONTAINER

BAGS IN CONTAINERS (CONDITIONING: WALLS WITH ECOTELA +
POLYETHYLENE FLOOR + SILICA GEL BLANKET ROOF)

July 27t and 28, 2021

TERMINAL ZARATE, ZARATE, BUENOS AIRES

MERSIN, TURKEY
ZARATE, ARGENTINA
ALTUNKAYA INS.NAK. GIDATIC. A.S

4 ORGANIZE SANAYII

BOLGESI

SEHITKAMIL GAZIANTEP TURKEY

ALTUNKAYA INS.NAK. GIDATIC. A.S
SUDU51650A82Y028

83409NOLU CAD., NO.3,

Weight: We, LIAF CONTROL SRL, certify having supervised the loading of the above mentioned, verifying

control of weight.

Quantity: We were present at time of stuffing the above mentioned into container according to below details:

CONTAINERS
TGHU 169342-1
MRKU 761729-8
MRKU 812058-3
MSKU 524579-0
MSKU 214525-1
TCLU 141362-4
MRKU 988903-7
MKKU 709204-6

BOLSAS

928
931
931
930
933
976
930
930

LIAF CONTROL N°

1377
1376
1375
1374
1378
1383
1382
1381

CUSTOMS SEAL N°

ABM 23120
ABM 23121
ABM 23122
ABM 23123
ABM 23124
ABM 23130
ABM 23131
ABM 23132

PESO NETO (kg)

23.200
23.275
23.275
23.250
23.325
24.400
23.250
23.250

PESO BRUTO (kg)
23.260
23.350
23.350
23.300
23.370
24.460
23.300
23.300

This certificate is issued in accordance to instructions received from principals and conformity with the terms and conditions of the institutions whose logos form part of this certificate.
According to the samples taken on the date and time of the sampling. Likewise, the liability of LIAF CONTROL SRL is limited to the amount declared by the corresponding invoice once
the surveyor service has been performed; otherwise, the matter will be submitted to the courts of the city of Buenos Aires. The samples will be kept in our possession for the period

requested by the client.
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ALIAF

CONTROL WEIGHT CERTIFICATE

INSPECCION L ‘Hu-.-

>
Security Code
TGHU 165909-4 929 1380 ABM 23133 23.225 23.280
MRKU 780502-1 930 1379 ABM 23134 23.250 23.320
TOTAL 9348 TOTAL 233.700 234.290

The data refer only on the date and time of the Inspection, and do not refer to any other matters.

PLACE AND DATE ISSUE CERTIFICATE: Buenos Aires City, August 19t, 2021

Signature of Authorized Personnel
LIAF CONTROL SRL

This certificate is issued in accordance to instructions received from principals and conformity with the terms and conditions of the institutions whose logos form part of this certificate.
According to the samples taken on the date and time of the sampling. Likewise, the liability of LIAF CONTROL SRL is limited to the amount declared by the corresponding invoice once
the surveyor service has been performed; otherwise, the matter will be submitted to the courts of the city of Buenos Aires. The samples will be kept in our possession for the period
requested by the client.
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