

QUANTITY LOADED

WEIGHT CERTIFICATE



3b9983fa6c7 Security Code

CERTIFICATE Nº 362/0093/1-01

In pursuance of the nomination received from Shipper(s), which we summarize hereunder:

IBERA MERCANTIL SA

EXPORT / TRADER / SHIPPER AV. LEANDRO N ALEM N° 690 PISO 17°

(1001) CIUDAD AUTONOMA DE BUENOS AIRES, ARGENTINA

FISCAL IDENTIFICATION (TAX) 30-71011780-9

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER Ctr 12033 - CI 017-21 LIAF CONTROL # ID 362

LOT NUMBER 200721

VESSEL MAERSK BERMUDA v. 132N

BOOKING 1BUE015769

PRODUCT ARGENTINEAN LONG WHITE RICE, PAMPEIRA VARIETY,

CROP 2021 BAGGED IN 25 KG

233.700 kg, IN 10 CONTAINER, NET WHEIGHT

234.290 kg, IN 10 CONTAINER, GROSS WHEIGHT

9348 Bags of 25 kg, IN 10 CONTAINER

PACKAGING

BAGS IN CONTAINERS (CONDITIONING: WALLS WITH ECOTELA +

POLYETHYLENE FLOOR + SILICA GEL BLANKET ROOF)

DATE'S INSPECTION

July 27th and 28th, 2021

SAMPLE PLACE TERMINAL ZÁRATE, BUENOS AIRES

PORT OF DESTINATION MERSIN, TURKEY

PORT OF LOADING ZARATE, ARGENTINA

ALTUNKAYA INS.NAK. GIDA TIC. A.S

CONSIGNEE (ADDITIONAL INFORMATION) 4 ORGANIZE SANAYII BOLGESI 83409NOLU CAD., NO.3,

SEHITKAMIL GAZIANTEP TURKEY

NOTIFY PARTY (ADDITIONAL INFORMATION) ALTUNKAYA INS.NAK. GIDA TIC. A.S.

BILL OF LADING (ADDITIONAL INFORMATION) SUDU51650A82Y028

Weight: We, LIAF CONTROL SRL, certify having supervised the loading of the above mentioned, verifying control of weight.

Quantity: We were present at time of stuffing the above mentioned into container according to below details:

CONTAINERS	BOLSAS	LIAF CONTROL Nº	CUSTOMS SEAL Nº	PESO NETO (kg)	PESO BRUTO (kg)
TGHU 169342-1	928	1377	ABM 23120	23.200	23.260
MRKU 761729-8	931	1376	ABM 23121	23.275	23.350
MRKU 812058-3	931	1375	ABM 23122	23.275	23.350
MSKU 524579-0	930	1374	ABM 23123	23.250	23.300
MSKU 214525-1	933	1378	ABM 23124	23.325	23.370
TCLU 141362-4	976	1383	ABM 23130	24.400	24.460
MRKU 988903-7	930	1382	ABM 23131	23.250	23.300
MKKU 709204-6	930	1381	ABM 23132	23.250	23.300

This certificate is issued in accordance to instructions received from principals and conformity with the terms and conditions of the institutions whose logos form part of this certificate. According to the samples taken on the date and time of the sampling. Likewise, the liability of LIAF CONTROL SRL is limited to the amount declared by the corresponding invoice once the surveyor service has been performed; otherwise, the matter will be submitted to the courts of the city of Buenos Aires. The samples will be kept in our possession for the period requested by the client.











WEIGHT CERTIFICATE



3b9983fa6c79 Security Code

TGHU 165909-4	929	1380	ABM 23133	23.225	23.280
MRKU 780502-1	930	1379	ABM 23134	23.250	23.320
TOTAL	9348		TOTAL	233.700	234.290

The data refer only on the date and time of the Inspection, and do not refer to any other matters.

PLACE AND DATE ISSUE CERTIFICATE: Buenos Aires City, August 19th, 2021

Signature of Authorized Personnel LIAF CONTROL SRL



This certificate is issued in accordance to instructions received from principals and conformity with the terms and conditions of the institutions whose logos form part of this certificate. According to the samples taken on the date and time of the sampling. Likewise, the liability of LIAF CONTROL SRL is limited to the amount declared by the corresponding invoice once the surveyor service has been performed; otherwise, the matter will be submitted to the courts of the city of Buenos Aires. The samples will be kept in our possession for the period requested by the client.







